

Order No 4 dated 01.12.23

This day is fixed for hearing.

Both the parties file haziras. LCR has not yet been received. Call for LCR.

Fix 16.02.2024 for awaiting LCR and hearing the appeal.

2nd Addl Dist Judge
Sealdah